8755 W. Higgins Road
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60631
LFPCN_RC00001Rev4 1 December 3, 2014
December 3, 2014
RE: Changes to SE-330 Series Neutral-Grounding-Resistor Monitors
Dear Valued Customer,

 details.
(2) Profibus models only available on legacy SE-330.
Figure 2.  SE-330 Ordering Information.
Figure 3.  SE-330-SMA Surface Mount
Adapter (Now an Optional Component).
8755 W. Higgins Road
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60631
LFPCN_RC00001Rev4 3 December 3, 2014
Table 1: SE-330-Series Expected Release Dates
Part Number Description Expected
Date
TRANSITION TO NEW REVISION (REV. 10 OR NEWER) BY EXPECTED DATE
SE-330-00-00 NGR Monitor (Universal) Released
SE-330-00-01 NGR Monitor (Universal, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-01-00 NGR Monitor (Universal, DeviceNet) Released
SE-330-01-01 NGR Monitor (Universal, DeviceNet, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-03-00 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet Dual RJ45) Released
SE-330-03-01 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet Dual RJ45, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-20-00 NGR Monitor (48Vdc) Released
SE-330-20-01 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-21-00 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, DeviceNet) Released
SE-330-21-01 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, DeviceNet, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-23-00 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet Dual RJ45) Released
SE-330-23-01 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet Dual RJ45, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-xx-1x CE & C-Tick Compliance Option
Removed
NEW ORDER OPTIONS
SE-330-04-00 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet SC Fiber and RJ45) Released
SE-330-04-01 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet SC Fiber and RJ45, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-05-00 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet Dual SC Fiber) Released
SE-330-05-01 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet Dual SC Fiber, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-06-00 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet Dual RJ45, IEC 61850) Released
SE-330-06-01 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet Dual RJ45, IEC 61850, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-07-00 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet SC Fiber and RJ45, IEC 61850) Released
SE-330-07-01 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet SC Fiber and RJ45, IEC 61850, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-08-00 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet Dual SC Fiber, IEC 61850) Released
SE-330-08-01 NGR Monitor (Universal, Ethernet Dual SC Fiber, IEC 61850, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-24-00 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet SC Fiber and RJ45) Released
SE-330-24-01 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet SC Fiber and RJ45, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-25-00 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet Dual SC Fiber) Released
SE-330-25-01 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet Dual SC Fiber, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-26-00 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet Dual RJ45, IEC 61850) Released
SE-330-26-01 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet Dual RJ45, IEC 61850, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-27-00 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet SC Fiber and RJ45, IEC 61850) Released
SE-330-27-01 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet SC Fiber and RJ45, IEC 61850, K4 NC) Released
SE-330-28-00 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet Dual SC Fiber, IEC 61850) Released
SE-330-28-01 NGR Monitor (48Vdc, Ethernet Dual SC Fiber, IEC 61850, K4 NC) Released
8755 W. Higgins Road
Suite 500
Chicago, IL 60631
LFPCN_RC00001Rev4 4 December 3, 2014
Table 2: SE-330HV-Series Expected Release Dates
Part Number Description Expected
Date
TRANSITION TO NEW REVISION (REV. 10 OR NEWER) BY EXPECTED DATE
SE-330HV-00-00 NGR Monitor (Universal) Released